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Brewster High School Football

R.B. HEADLEY/Colby Free Press

Go BREWSTER!!
Best of luck Brewster 

Sports teams!!

320 Kansas Ave., Brewster
785-694-2256 or 1-800-432-8294

Don Allen, Manager
111 Hastings Road
Brewster, KS 67732

785-694-2752
785-694-5131

Go Titans!

Tri-Plains Titans football team members are listed from left. Front row: Takoda Turner, 
J.B. Felzien, Hudson Stramel, Skyler Hanson, Justin Schmidt, Jace Jorgensen, Ryan 
Gfeller, Coleton Rogge, Fred Schertz and Jaden Schmidt. Back row: Tad Holm, Taylor 

Stramel, Nate Brown, Tony Aguilar, Seth Smith, Justin Culwell, Rook Shaw, Nathan 
Jorgensen and C.J. Felzien. The Titans kick off their varsity season at home Friday 
night against Healy/Western Plains.

Schedule
Friday, Sept. 6, 7 p.m. — vs. Healy/Western Plains
Monday, Sept. 9, TBA (JV) — at Ransom
Friday, Sept. 13, 7 p.m. — at Northern Valley (Almena)
Friday, Sept. 20, 7 p.m. — at Wallace County (Sharon Springs)
Monday, Sept. 23, 5:30 p.m. — vs. Northern Valley (Brewster)
Friday, Sept. 27, 7 p.m. — vs. Wheatland/Grinnell
Monday, Sept. 30, TBA (JV) — at Sharon Springs

Friday, Oct. 4, 7 p.m. — at Weskan
Monday, Oct. 7, 5 p.m. (JV) — at Grainfi eld
Friday, Oct. 11, 7 p.m. — at Golden Plains (Rexford)
Monday, Oct. 14, 5 p.m. (JV) — vs. Golden Plains (Winona)
Friday, Oct. 18, 7 p.m. — vs. Greeley County
Friday, Oct. 25, 7 p.m. — Heartland Christian
Thursday, Oct. 31, 7 p.m. — Cheylin


